
NURSERY PARENT ASSIGNMENTS 2018-2019
Date Time Servers Email

8/19/18 8:15 Daniel	&	Sara	Allen	 wallen1987@gmail.com;	saraswaney11@gmail.com	
Josh	&	Melissa	Baker	 Melissamolteni2496@gmail.com;	jbaker@martinate.com	

11:00 Rachel	&		Chad	Bennett Rachgraff@gmail.com;	bennett229@gmail.com	
Blake	&	Maggie	Chism	 pbchism@gmail.com;	maggieriggan@gmail.cm	

8/26/18 8:15 Mason	&	Caroline	Cousins caroline.cousins@yahoo.com;	m.cousins@silverleafe.com
Will	&	Adrienne	Cranford	 williamj.cranford@gmail.com;	adrienne.cranford@2pc.org

11:00 A.J.	&	Hannah	Crowley hgcrowley@gmail.com;	crowleyajc@gmail.com	
Kyle	&	Kacey	Cummins kaceyc1089@gmail.com;	krcummins1@gmail.com	

9/2/18 8:15 Chris	&	Jen	Devine jdevine517@gmail.com;	chris.devine@campusoutreach.org	
Anthony	&	Lindsay	Degani anthonydeganijr@gmail.com;	lindsaydegani@gmail.com

11:00 Graham	&	Emily	Farnsworth	 gfarns@gmail.com;	erfarnsworth@gmail.com
Andrew	&	Emily	Fisher	 acfisher79@gmail.com;	emilyfairfisher@gmail.com

9/9/18 8:15 Liza	&	Richie	Fletcher lwfletcher14@gmail.com;	richiejf3@gmail.com	
Phillip	&	Katherine	Flinn	 phillip.flinn@gmail.com;	kvflinn@gmail.com

11:00 Justin	&	Sara	Green saragreen1980@gmail.com;	justinandrewgreen@hotmail.com	
John	&	Josie	Hammons	 john.hammons1@wellsfargoadvisors.com;	josiehammons@gmail.com	

9/16/18 8:15 Calvin	&	Rachel	Harris dharri32@uthsc.edu;	rachelbeakasharris@gmail.com	
Owen	&	Libby	Harris jowenh89@gmail.com;	libbyniclosi@gmail.com

11:00 Tyler	&	Morgan	Hoog tylerhoog12@gmail.com;	morganhoog12@gmail.com	
Sarah	&	Barton	Kimbro	 barton.kimbro@2pc.org;	bartonandsarah@gmail.com	

9/23/18 8:15 Kendall	&	Aimee	Magana kendall.magana@campusoutreach.org;	aimeemagana1@yahoo.com	
Rick	&	Abby	Meister	 abbymeister15@gmail.com;	richardameister@yahoo.com	

11:00 Lacey	&	Sam	Moody	 lacey.l.moody@gmail.com;	smoody@colliervilleschools.org	
Richard	&	Taylor	Moore richardmooreiii@gmail.com;	taylornmoore3@gmail.com

9/30/18 8:15 Chris	&	Katie	Novikoff chris.novikoff@ldc.com;	hobson.katie@gmail.com	
Lindsey	&	Kevin	Rea	 Lindsey.Rea@RaymondJames.com;	kevindrea@gmail.com	
Micah	&	Virgina	O'Hare	 micahohare@gmail.com;	virginia.ohare@gmail.com	

11:00 John	&	Ivy	Phillips	 ivybphillips@gmail.com;	john@reddoorwealth.com	
Will	&	Lucy	Stevens	 lucy.foster@memphistr.org;	will.stevens@memphistr.org
Andrew	&	Catherine	Sharpe andrew@achernar.co;	csharpe731@gmail.com	

10/7/18 8:15 Kevin	&	Mary	Smith	 smith.kevin.andrew@gmail.com;	mebuchas@gmail.com	
Craig	&	Ann	Sneed craig.sneed@gmail.com;	annmsneed@gmail.com

11:00 Stephanie	&	Spencer	Snow slrainey2003@yahoo.com
Patrick	&	Robin	Taylor ptaylor83@gmail.com;	robinmm@gmail.com	

10/14/18 8:15 Michael	&	Allie	Wiggins alliewiggs15@gmail.com;	micwwigg@gmail.com
Webb	&	Tate	Wilson	 webb.wilson@gmail.com;	tateswilson@gmail.com	

11:00 Daniel	&	Virgina	Wynn DWYNN@CLAYANDLAND.COM;	virginiawynn89@gmail.com	
Ben	&	Maggie	Zambetti	 bzambetti@gmail.com;	maggiezambetti@gmail.com

10/21/18 8:15 Mark	&	Wendy	Bolding	 marktbolding@gmail.com;	wendycbolding@gmail.com	
Nick	&	Meredith	Canale nscanale@gmail.com 

11:00 Derek	&	Kristen	Clenin	 dclenin@gmail.com;	kristenmclenin@gmail.com
Will	&	Samantha	Douglass	 wdouglas178@gmail.com;	samanthadouglas510@gmail.com	

10/28/18 8:15 Clay	&	Leslie	Fuson	 leslie.fuson@gmail.com;	clay.fuson@campusoutreach.org	
Mason	&	Malaney	George	 malaneyg@gmail.com

11:00 Artez	&	Ebeny	Henderson	 artez.henderson@2pc.org;	ebeny.henderson@gmail.com	
Pete	&	Kelli	Hunt	 petedhunt@gmail.com;	kellihunt1@gmail.com	

11/4/18 8:15 Kelly	&	John	Irvine	 kellymirvine11@gmail.com;	jirvine6@gmail.com
Frank	&	Emily	Lequerica	 flequerica@shoemakerfinancial.com;	emayleq@gmail.com

11:00 Carson	&	Samantha	Murphy	 carson.murphy@memphistr.org;	samstanmurphy@gmail.com
Will	&	Mary	Nease	 will.nease@2pc.org;	neasemary@gmail.com	

11/11/18 8:15 Matt	&	Abby	Reid	 abigail3wood@gmail.com;	mattreid522@gmail.com
Lewie	&	Liz	Smith	 ELIZABETHoasmith@gmail.com;	sweetlewsmith@gmail.com

11:00 Walker	&	Nikki	Uhlhorn	 wuhlhorn10@yahoo.com;	nikkirn82@yahoo.com	
Drew	&	Mary	Wilkes	Yonchak dyonchak@gmail.com;	marywilkes@mac.com



11/18/18 8:15 Louis	&	Natalie	Amagliani	 louis.amagliani@gmail.com;	nbritt16@gmail.com	
Sarah	&	Anthony	Mattox	 sarah.mattox@lmunet.edu;	anthony.mattox@lmunet.edu

11:00 Mo	&	Jon	McGuirt	 jon.mcguirt@2pc.org;	maureen.mcguirt@gmail.com	
Sean	&	Mims	Pigg mimspigg@gmail.com;	sean.piggs@gmail.com	

11/25/18 8:15 Chase	&	Brittany	Presson	 chase.presson@campusoutreach.org;	presson.brittany@gmail.com	
Melanie	&	Doug	Schrank	 meschrank@yahoo.com;	dschrank@seasset.com

11:00 Michelle	&	Denny	Catalano	 mdlcatalano@gmail.com;	denny.catalano@campusoutreach.org	
Clint	&	Catherine	Dowdle Clinton.Dowdle@gmail.com;	catherine.p.folk@gmail.com	

12/2/18 8:15 Anne	&	Chris	Fairey	 annemfairey@gmail.com;	ccfairey@yahoo.com
Brandon	&	Rachel	Hammons	 brandon4028@yahoo.com;	hammonsrach@gmail.com

11:00 Julia	&	Seth	Harkins	 harkinsjulia@gmail.com;	sethharkins@gmail.com	
Chris	&	Jen	Devine jdevine517@gmail.com;	chris.devine@campusoutreach.org	

12/9/18 8:15 Israel	&	Sarah	Quintal	 thequintals@hotmail.com
John	&	Meghan	Sullivan	 memphissully@gmail.com;	baylormeg22@gmail.com

11:00 Tread	&	Chancey	Thompson	 treadthompson@gmail.com;	chanceythompson@gmail.com	
John	&	Emily	Vanderpool jtvanderpool@gmail.com;	eorr86@gmail.com

12/16/18 8:15 Chris	&	Crystal	Vitullo	 crystalandchris@gmail.com;	cjvitullo@comcast.net	
Paige	&	Drew	Baker	 paigehbaker@gmail.com;	dbaker@renasant.com

11:00 Sean	&	Emily	Bowie	 emilybowie@mac.com;	sbowie@brycecorp.com
Sonia	&	Jacob	Greer	 JandSgreer@hotmail.com;	jreer@southernsunam.com

12/23/18 Watson	&	Helene	Harris watson.harris@gmail.com;	heleneharris@gmail.com
Emily	&	John	Sadlow johnsadlow@gmail.com;	emilysadlow@gmail.com

Will	&	Jennifer	Anderson	 willanderson3@mac.com
Matthew	&	Meghan	Barnes	 matthewbarnes85@gmail.com;	huey.megan@gmail.com

12/30/18 8:15 Mark	&	Mathilde	Crosby	 mtealm@gmail.com;	mcrosby101@gmail.com	
Kim	&	Drew	Willson	 kimberly.a.howard@gmail.com;	andrew.e.willson@gmail.com	
A.	&	Margaret	Thompson	 margaretnthompson@gmail.com;	sathompsoniv@gmail.com

11:00 Jim	&	Candace	Echols	 jimechols@gmail.com;	candaceechols@gmail.com
Josh	&	Alissa	Preston	 josh.preston@2pc.org;	alissanpreston@gmail.com	
Betsy	&	John	Hill	 betsymhill@gmail.com

1/6/19 8:15 Russell	&	Ann	Clark	Elmore	 annclark.elmore@gmail.com;	russell.elmore@gmail.com
Walt	&	Betsy	Wepfer	 john.w.wepfer@gmail.com;	betsy.wepfer@gmail.com

11:00 Tim	&	Courtney	Morgan	 courtneypharmd@hotmail.com;	morganremodel@gmail.com
Brandon	&	Sarah	Terry	 brandon.terry@2pc.org;	slmeyer1988@gmail.com	

1/13/19 8:15 Mckee	&	Courtney	Humphreys	 courtney.t.humphreys@gmail.com;	mckee@me.com	
Greyson	&	Suzanne	Tuck	 greysontuck@yahoo.com;	ssharris82@gmail.com

11:00 Richard	&	Ann	Schnuerer	 annsatkinson@gmail.com;	schnuerer.2@gmail.com	
Alex	&	Kristen	Griffith	 Abgriff1@gmail.com;	kpgriffith1@gmail.com

1/20/19 8:15 Brady	&	Maggie	Kroeker	 brady.m.kroeker@gmail.com;	msakroeker@gmail.com	
Rachel	&	Ross	Montague	 ross@montagues.us;	rachel@montague.us

11:00 Chip	&	Rebecca	Holliday	 chip.h3@gmail.com;	rebecca.w.holliday@gmail.com	
Jordan	&	Mary	Grace	Walters	 jordan.walters1183@gmail.com;	walters.marygrace@gmail.com	

1/27/19 8:15 Luke	&	Kathryne	Jensen	 lkjensen2@gmail.com;	kathrynejensen@gmail.com	
Leslie	&	Jared	Moffett	 Moffett.leslie@gmail.com;	moffett.jared@gmail.com	

11:00 Jim	&	Mallory	Sayle	 mbsayle@gmail.com;	jhsayle@gmail.com	
Kandice	&	Steven	Lee	 steven.p.lee@gmail.com;	kandicemillerlee@gmail.com

2/3/19 8:15 Chelsea	&	Aubrey	Mills	 cparkermills@gmail.com;	aubrey.r.mills@live.com	
Ethan	&	Grace	Knight	 gracejknight@gmail.com;	knight240@gmail.com	

11:00 Patrick	&	Ashley	Hodges	 ashleywhodges@gmail.com;	patrickh@lpinsurance.com	
Mac	&	Mary	Plosser	 mplosser@cornerstoneprepmemphis.org;	wmplosser@gmail.com	

2/10/19 8:15 Rachel	&	Chad	Bennett Rachgraff@gmail.com;	bennett229@gmail.com	
Blake	&	Maggie	Chism	 pbchism@gmail.com;	maggieriggan@gmail.cm	

11:00 Daniel	&	Sara	Allen	 wallen1987@gmail.com;	saraswaney11@gmail.com	
Josh	&	Melissa	Baker	 Melissamolteni2496@gmail.com;	jbaker@martinate.com	

2/17/19 8:15 A.J.	&	Hannah	Crowley	 hgcrowley@gmail.com;	crowleyajc@gmail.com	
Kyle	&	Kacey	Cummins	 kaceyc1089@gmail.com;	krcummins1@gmail.com	



11:00 Mason	&	Caroline	Cousins caroline.cousins@yahoo.com;	m.cousins@silverleafe.com
Will	&	Adrienne	Cranford	 williamj.cranford@gmail.com;	adrienne.cranford@2pc.org

2/24/19 8:15 Graham	&	Emily	Farnsworth	 gfarns@gmail.com;	erfarnsworth@gmail.com
Andrew	&	Emily	Fisher	 acfisher79@gmail.com;	emilyfairfisher@gmail.com

11:00 Anthony	&	Lindsay	Degani	 anthonydeganijr@gmail.com;	lindsaydegani@gmail.com
Liza	&	Richie	Fletcher	 lwfletcher14@gmail.com;	richiejf3@gmail.com	

3/3/19 8:15 Justin	&	Sara	Green saragreen1980@gmail.com;	justinandrewgreen@hotmail.com	
John	&	Josie	Hammons	 john.hammons1@wellsfargoadvisors.com;	josiehammons@gmail.com	

11:00 Phillip	&	Katherine	Flinn	 phillip.flinn@gmail.com;	kvflinn@gmail.com
Calvin	&	Rachel	Harris dharri32@uthsc.edu;	rachelbeakasharris@gmail.com	

3/10/19 8:15 Tyler	&	Morgan	Hoog tylerhoog12@gmail.com;	morganhoog12@gmail.com	
Lacey	&	Sam	Moody	 lacey.l.moody@gmail.com;	smoody@colliervilleschools.org	

11:00 Owen	&	Libby	Harris jowenh89@gmail.com;	libbyniclosi@gmail.com
Kendall	&	Aimee	Magana	 kendall.magana@campusoutreach.org;	aimeemagana1@yahoo.com	

3/17/19 8:15 Richard	&	Taylor	Moore	 richardmooreiii@gmail.com;	taylornmoore3@gmail.com
John	&	Ivy	Phillips	 ivybphillips@gmail.com;	john@reddoorwealth.com	

11:00 Rick	&	Abby	Meister	 abbymeister15@gmail.com;	richardameister@yahoo.com	
Chris	&	Katie	Novikoff	 chris.novikoff@ldc.com;	hobson.katie@gmail.com	

3/24/19 8:15 Andrew	&	Catherine	Sharpe	 andrew@achernar.co;	csharpe731@gmail.com	
Ross	&	Rachel	Montague ross@montagues.us;	rachel@montague.us

11:00 Kevin	&	Mary	Smith	 smith.kevin.andrew@gmail.com;	mebuchas@gmail.com	
Craig	&	Ann	Sneed craig.sneed@gmail.com;	annmsneed@gmail.com

3/31/19 8:15 Micah	&	Virgina	O'Hare	 micahohare@gmail.com;	virginia.ohare@gmail.com	
Katherine	Rote	 kfwright23@gmail.com
Stephanie	&	Spencer	Snow slrainey2003@yahoo.com

11:00 Michael	&	Allie	Wiggins alliewiggs15@gmail.com;	micwwigg@gmail.com
Webb	&	Tate	Wilson	 webb.wilson@gmail.com;	tateswilson@gmail.com	

4/7/19 8:15 Daniel	&	Virgina	Wynn DWYNN@CLAYANDLAND.COM;	virginiawynn89@gmail.com	
Ben	&	Maggie	Zambetti	 bzambetti@gmail.com;	maggiezambetti@gmail.com

11:00 Mark	&	Wendy	Bolding	 marktbolding@gmail.com;	wendycbolding@gmail.com	
Nick	&	Meredith	Canale nscanale@gmail.com	

4/14/19 8:15 Derek	&	Kristen	Clenin	 dclenin@gmail.com;	kristenmclenin@gmail.com

Will	&	Samantha	Douglass	 wdouglas178@gmail.com;	samanthadouglas510@gmail.com	
11:00 Clay	&	Leslie	Fuson	 leslie.fuson@gmail.com;	clay.fuson@campusoutreach.org	

Kelly	&	John	Irvine	 kellymirvine11@gmail.com;	jirvine6@gmail.com
4/21/19 Easter	Sunday:	No	Parent	Assignments	
4/28/19 8:15 Pete	&	Kelli	Hunt	 petedhunt@gmail.com;	kellihunt1@gmail.com	

Patrick	&	Robin	Taylor ptaylor83@gmail.com;	robinmm@gmail.com	
Carson	&	Samantha	Murphy	 carson.murphy@memphistr.org;	samstanmurphy@gmail.com

11:00 Emily	&	Frank	Lequerica	 flequerica@shoemakerfinancial.com;	emayleq@gmail.com
Matt	&	Abby	Reid	 abigail3wood@gmail.com;	mattreid522@gmail.com
Lewie	&	Liz	Smith	 ELIZABETHoasmith@gmail.com;	sweetlewsmith@gmail.com

5/5/19 8:15 Will	&	Mary	Nease	 will.nease@2pc.org;	neasemary@gmail.com	
Walker	&	Nikki	Uhlhorn	 wuhlhorn10@yahoo.com;	nikkirn82@yahoo.com	

11:00 Louis	&	Natalie	Amagliani	 louis.amagliani@gmail.com;	nbritt16@gmail.com	
Sarah	&	Anthony	Mattox	 sarah.mattox@lmunet.edu;	anthony.mattox@lmunet.edu

5/12/19 8:15 Drew	&	Mary	Wilkes	Yonchak dyonchak@gmail.com;	marywilkes@mac.com
Will	Rote	 wkrote@gmail.com

11:00 Chase	&	Brittany	Presson	 chase.presson@campusoutreach.org;	presson.brittany@gmail.com	
Melanie	&	Doug	Schrank	 meschrank@yahoo.com;	dschrank@seasset.com

5/19/19 8:15 Michelle	&	Denny	Catalano	 mdlcatalano@gmail.com;	denny.catalano@campusoutreach.org	
Clint	&	Catherine	Dowdle Clinton.Dowdle@gmail.com;	catherine.p.folk@gmail.com	

11:00 Anne	&	Chris	Fairey	 annemfairey@gmail.com;	ccfairey@yahoo.com
Brandon	&	Rachel	Hammons	 brandon4028@yahoo.com;	hammonsrach@gmail.com

5/25/19 8:15 Sean	&	Mims	Pigg mimspigg@gmail.com;	sean.piggs@gmail.com	
Julia	&	Seth	Harkins harkinsjulia@gmail.com;	sethharkins@gmail.com	



11:00 Israel	&	Sarah	Quintal	 thequintals@hotmail.com
John	&	Meghan	Sullivan	 memphissully@gmail.com;	baylormeg22@gmail.com

6/2/19 8:15 Ross	&	Audrey	Hurst	 rosshurst@gmail.com;	hurst.audrey@gmail.com	
Tread	&	Chancey	Thompson	 treadthompson@gmail.com;	chanceythompson@gmail.com	

11:00 Chris	&	Crystal	Vitullo	 crystalandchris@gmail.com;	cjvitullo@comcast.net	
Paige	&	Drew	Baker	 paigehbaker@gmail.com;	dbaker@renasant.com

6/9/19 8:15 John	&	Emily	Vanderpool	 jtvanderpool@gmail.com;	eorr86@gmail.com
Sean	&	Emily	Bowie	 emilybowie@mac.com;	sbowie@brycecorp.com

11:00 Watson	&	Helene	Harris watson.harris@gmail.com;	heleneharris@gmail.com
John	&	Emily	Sadlow	 johnsadlow@gmail.com;	emilysadlow@gmail.com	

6/16/19 8:15 Sonia	&	Jacob	Greer	 JandSgreer@hotmail.com;	jreer@southernsunam.com
Will	&	Jennifer	Anderson	 willanderson3@mac.com

11:00 Mark	&	Mathilde	Crosby	 mtealm@gmail.com;	mcrosby101@gmail.com	
Kim	&	Drew	Willson	 kimberly.a.howard@gmail.com;	andrew.e.willson@gmail.com	

6/23/19 8:15 Matthew	&	Meghan	Barnes	 matthewbarnes85@gmail.com;	huey.megan@gmail.com
Jim	&	Candace	Echols	 jimechols@gmail.com;	candaceechols@gmail.com

11:00 A.	&	Margaret	Thompson margaretnthompson@gmail.com;	sathompsoniv@gmail.com
Betsy	&	John	Hill	 betsymhill@gmail.com

6/30/19 8:15 Brett	&	Rachel	Wynne	 brett.wynne@2pc.org;	rhwynne@gmail.com	
Alex	&	Kristen	Griffith	 Abgriff1@gmail.com;	kpgriffith1@gmail.com

11:00 Russell	&	Ann	Clark	Elmore	 annclark.elmore@gmail.com;	russell.elmore@gmail.com	
Brady	&	Maggie	Kroeker brady.m.kroeker@gmail.com;	msakroeker@gmail.com
Brandon	&	Liz	Wells	 teamwells@teamwells.net

7/7/19 8:15 Richard	&	Ann	Schnuerer	 annsatkinson@gmail.com;	schnuerer.2@gmail.com	
Will	&	Lucy	Stevens	 lucy.foster@memphistr.org;	will.stevens@memphistr.org

11:00 Lindsey	&	Kevin	Rea	 Lindsey.Rea@RaymondJames.com;	kevindrea@gmail.com	
Luke	&	Jess	Wilkins	 luke@lukewilkins.com;	jesswilkins1@gmail.com	

7/14/19 8:15 Jessica	&	Warren	Grimm	 jessicaggrimm@gmail.com;	wgrimm@collegiatememphis.org
Grant	&	Whitney	Joiner	 grantmjoiner@gmail.com;	whitneypettey@gmail.com	

11:00 Chris	&	Ash-Leigh	Langston	 ashi924@aol.com;	bluesalmon@gmail.com
Chelsea	&	Aubrey	Mills	 cparkermills@gmail.com;	aubrey.r.mills@live.com	

7/21/19 8:15

11:00

7/28/19 8:15

11:00

8/4/19 8:15

11:00

8/11/19 8:15

11:00


